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2019 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
Mayor and Council Remuneration and Other Expenses

Council Member Title Remuneration Expenses Total
Spence, Sheryl Mayor 62,269 7,553 69,822
Philipchuk, Gary Councillor 30,408 5,932 36,340
Beck, Richard Councillor 22,322 2,291 24,613
Jones, Brian Councillor 19,692 3,159 22,851
Shram, Kendall Councillor 21,915 712 22,627
Peterson, Trevor Councillor 21,921 569 22,490
Tooley, Kevin Councillor 19,331 1,197 20,528

$ 197,858 $ 21,413 $ 219,271




2019 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
Expenditures and Contractual Services (over $50,000)

Vendor 2019 Total
Prairie Spirit School 6,030,236
SaskWater 3,157,853
Receiver General For Can. 1,025,486
Loraas Disposal 1,021,628
Receiver General for Can.-Policing 949,167
SaskPower 798,023
Municipal Employees' 612,261
Lafarge Canada Inc. 425,211
SUMA 350,541
AODBT Architecture Interior 336,767
Paramount Paving Ltd. 208,697
CIMCO Refrigeration 173,844
AECOM Canada Ltd- Calgary 172,047
Kessler Agencies Ltd. 159,992
1 Stop Playgrounds Ltd 299,250
Wheatland Regional Lib. 142,048
Municode Services Ltd. 138,605
BMO Bank of Montreal 131,745
SaskEnergy 115,400
McGill's Indust. Service 115,014
SAMA 114,235
City of Saskatoon 102,914
Warman Physician Recruitment and Retention Committee 100,000
KH Developments 94,613
All-Brite Electric Co. Ltd 75,339
Nutrien AG Solutions (Canada) 72,574
FLOCOR INC. 61,384
Sask Tel 59,825
CP Distributors Ltd. 55,910
RC Strategies inc. 55,235

17,155,848
Other Suppliers Under $50,000 $ 2,730,216

Total Vendors $ 19,886,064



2019 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
Employee Remuneration (over $50,000)

Employee Name

Smith, Robert
Toth, Brad
Austin, Russ
McGonigal, Paul

Rosenthal-Hiebert, Amanda

Wiebe, Jason
Doell, Tim
Bruneau, Calvin
Unruh, Lloyd
Hilash, Chris
Hatzel, Lisa
Nguyen, Linh
Vercammen, Dan
Clarke, Logan
Ens, Steven
Wieler, Amos
Bueckert, Coralie
Harrison, Robert
Klassen, Chad
Gillis, Jody
Eberle, Wade
Doell, Sharon
Irvine, Rachelle
Chatfield, Heather
Johnson. Dawn
Miller, Jason

Bitternose, Jeannine

Brown, Doug
Fiddler, Ken
Georget, Erin

Job Title

City Manager

Planning and Development Manager

Fire Chief

Recreation and Community Services Manager
Finance Manager

Public Works Manager

Facilities Maintenance Supervisor

Parks Supervisor

Public Works and Utilities Supervisor
Community Planner

Finance Officer

Human Resources Generalist

Transportation Supervisor

Equipment Operator Il

Equipment Operator |

Utilities Operator llI

Community Programs and Special Events Supervisor
Urban Forestry Worker

Equipment Operator |l

Facility Maintenance Assistant

Bylaw Enforcement and Animal Control Officer
RCMP Assistant

Utilities Clerk

Recreation Promotions & Marketing Supervisor
City Clerk

Public Works Operator Il

Property Tax Clerk

Parks and Recreation Labourer I}

Parks and Recreation Labourer ||

RCMP Assistant

77 Employees Under $50,000 (various departments)

Remuneration

154,444
105,585
103,158
102,244
101,821
87,458
78,269
72,474
70,350
68,672
68,499
66,274
65,365
65,018
63,920
63,622
62,586
62,331
61,877
61,783
58,988
58,122
58,017
56,584
55,842
55,101
53,757
52,809
50,897
50,224

2,136,091.00

1,478,888.00

3,614,979




